
League Schedule
Thursday Night 2013

*** Home Team is Listed Second ***

TEAM NUMBER and NAME
Backyard Grill1
Three Seasons2
5 Guys No Fries3
The Cousins4
5 Card Studs5
Pep Boys6
The Parlays7
Bass Assassins8
Villani9
Pazzo10

Thursday, 4/18/2013 Thursday, 4/25/2013
4 Court 16:30pm3-76:30pm2- Court 1
5 Court 18:00pm9-28:00pm7- Court 1
9 Court 26:30pm5-86:30pm6- Court 2
1 Court 28:00pm4-108:00pm8- Court 2
3 Court 36:30pm1-66:30pm10- Court 3

Thursday, 5/2/2013 Thursday, 5/9/2013
5 Court 16:30pm2-106:30pm1- Court 1
3 Court 18:00pm5-68:00pm8- Court 1
9 Court 26:30pm4-86:30pm10- Court 2
2 Court 28:00pm3-18:00pm6- Court 2
4 Court 36:30pm9-76:30pm7- Court 3

Thursday, 5/16/2013 Thursday, 5/23/2013
9 Court 16:30pm3-66:30pm8- Court 1
4 Court 18:00pm10-78:00pm1- Court 1

10 Court 26:30pm4-56:30pm6- Court 2
2 Court 28:00pm9-18:00pm7- Court 2
3 Court 36:30pm2-86:30pm5- Court 3

Thursday, 5/30/2013 Thursday, 6/6/2013
2 Court 16:30pm10-16:30pm1- Court 1

10 Court 18:00pm4-68:00pm8- Court 1
7 Court 26:30pm7-86:30pm6- Court 2
9 Court 28:00pm9-38:00pm5- Court 2
4 Court 36:30pm2-56:30pm3- Court 3
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Thursday, 6/13/2013 Thursday, 6/20/2013
8 Court 16:30pm3-106:30pm6- Court 1
5 Court 18:00pm9-68:00pm10- Court 1
7 Court 26:30pm4-26:30pm1- Court 2
2 Court 28:00pm1-88:00pm3- Court 2
9 Court 36:30pm5-76:30pm4- Court 3

Thursday, 6/27/2013 Thursday, 7/11/2013
9 Court 16:30pm5-16:30pm2- Court 1
3 Court 18:00pm4-78:00pm7- Court 1
5 Court 26:30pm3-86:30pm8- Court 2
4 Court 28:00pm2-68:00pm10- Court 2
1 Court 36:30pm9-106:30pm6- Court 3

Thursday, 7/18/2013 Thursday, 7/25/2013
9 Court 16:30pm4-16:30pm7- Court 1
4 Court 18:00pm3-58:00pm8- Court 1
3 Court 26:30pm10-66:30pm1- Court 2
5 Court 28:00pm2-78:00pm6- Court 2
2 Court 36:30pm9-86:30pm10- Court 3

Thursday, 8/1/2013 Thursday, 8/8/2013
3 Court 16:30pm2-16:30pm6- Court 1
2 Court 18:00pm10-88:00pm8- Court 1
4 Court 26:30pm9-56:30pm5- Court 2
9 Court 28:00pm7-68:00pm1- Court 2

10 Court 36:30pm4-36:30pm7- Court 3

Thursday, 8/15/2013 Thursday, 8/22/2013
2 Court 16:30pm8-66:30pm5- Court 1
9 Court 18:00pm9-48:00pm3- Court 1
7 Court 26:30pm2-36:30pm8- Court 2

10 Court 28:00pm5-108:00pm1- Court 2
4 Court 36:30pm7-16:30pm6- Court 3
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